
27 MAY 

('011111111 I 

Name 

Che\l1c. Garv Michael 
Chu'rton. John Alexander 
Clark. Michael Ashton 
Clark. Robert Andrew 
Clephanc. John Robert 
Cole. Arthur George 
Conyngham. Wallis Reginald 
Cork. Burce Arthur 
Corker. Robert James 
Culav. David Anthony 
Darroch. Ncil Kevin 
Davies. Alan James 
Dean. Stephen Nigel 
Dodd. Hugh Morley 
Donkin. Bruce 
Downer. Anthonv Lewis 
Dunn. John Patrick 
Earles. Noel Leadman 
East. Norman Edgar 
Esplin. Thomas Lewis McDavid 
Evans. Francis Eyre Ogilvie 
Evles. Russell 
Fang. Eileen 
Forsvth. Ross Ian 
F rascr. Ross Allen 
Frost. Anthom' David Arthur 
Gamby. Michael Evan Leigh 
Gardner. Anthom' Ross 
Gardner. Robert Southwell 
Garland. Guv Owcn 
Gav. Trevor 'Ronald 
Giliard. Anthony Joseph 
GilIcspie. Barton Vernon 
Godkin. Wayne Donald 
Graham. Munroe Lewis 
Grecnwood. William Keith 
Gudgin. James Douglas 
Gunn. Ian Mclachlan 
GUY. Andrew Donald 
Hardie. Malcolm David 
Hardisty. Ravmond John 
Harwood. Layne Stephen 
HeaveV'. Pem' Glenn 
Hendr\. Ross Harold 
Heron: Cath\" Jane 
Hickev. John Anthonv 
Hilton. Anthom' Gerald 
Hollis. Ramon George 
Houghton. David John 
Hudson. John Harold 
Humphrev. Robert James 
Hunt. Thomas Edric 
Hurt. Jeffrev Norman 
Impey. Jam'es Lewis 
Irwin. Malcolm James 
Jans. Dayid Robert 
Jecks. Samuel Ignatius 
Jefferies. Rodney Lynn 
Jensen. Rex Hemmingsen 
Johnston. Peter Richard 
Johnston. Scott Raymond 
Kerr. Weston Walter 
Kingstonc. Jeffrey Morris 
Knott. Allen Lawrence 
Laing. Robert William 
Langstone. Jack Lionel 
Lawton, Robert David 
Littler. Hugh Ansenne 
Lyons. Liam Pius 
Macindoe. GUY Harley 
Mahoney. Peter James 
Maloy. David Godfrev 
Marsh. Warwick Revnolds McLaren 
MarshalL Stephan Robert 
McAuliffe. Dana Andrew 
McBain, John Edward 
McElhinney. John Francis 
McEwan. :\ntonY Scott 
McGough. Robc'rt Morrin 
Mcintosh. Stuart Roy 
Mihaljc\ich. Stcphen Gerald 
Milton. Jeremv Alan 
Mitchell. John' Bcrnard 
Molloy. Sean Bovd 
Morrin. Bryce Peter 
Morse. \1ichael Paul 
\luir. Gan William 
Munro. Ian ,-\b~ander 
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Collimll 2 
Address 

P.O. Box 21-322. Henderson, Auckland 
19 Faulder Avenue. Westmere. Auckland 
Care of P.O. Box 23-724. Papatoetoe 
P.O. Box 78-014. Auckland 
72 Brighton Road, Parncll, Auckland 
1/12A Budock Road, Auckland 4 
52 Sicrra Street. Glendowie. Auckland 
P.O. Box 5533. Auckland 
R.D.2. Kaiwaka. North Auckland 
12 Sovereign Place. Glenfield. Auckland 
P.O. Box 33-227. Takapuna 
P.O. Box 28-344. Remuera. Auckland 
P.O. Box 2729. Auckland 
70 Bav Road. St Heliers. Auckland 
48 Exmouth Road. Northeote. Auckland 9 
Care of P.O. Box 888. Auckland 
158 Stapleford Crescent. Browns Bay. Auckland 
P.O. Box 35-215. Browns Bay. Auckland 
1059 Whangaparoa Road. Hibiscus Coast. Auckland 
I Ocean View Road, Milford. Auckland 9 
P.O. Box 155. Orewa 
P.O. Box 2729. Auckland 
Flat 2. 16 Yattendon Road. St Heliers. Auckland 
158 Hinemoa Street. Auckland 10 
39 Tarawera Terrace, St Hcliers. Auckland 
808A Beach Road. Browns Bay. Auckland 
P.O. Box 5533. Auckland 
P.O. Box 1530. Auckland 
P.O. Box 1530. Auckland 
Care of P.O. Box 55, Auckland 
30B Selwyn Road, Howick, Auckland 
67 Wood Street. Freemans Bay, Auckland 
P.O. Box 2393. Auckland 
17 Woodford Road. Mount Eden. Auckland 
3 Rewiti Avenue, Takapuna 
9 Fancourt Street, Meadow Bank, Auckland 
29 Mountbatten Avenue, Glenfield, Auckland 
Care of P.O. Box 3707. Auckland 
P.O. Box 452. Papakura 
71 Symonds Street, Auckland 
6 Tanglewood Place, Howick. Auckland 
168 Avenue Road, Otahuhu. Auckland 
Care of P.O, Box 2729. Auckland 
169 Metcalfe Road. Ranui. Auckland 
12 Harbutt Avenue. Mount Albert, Auckland 3 
8 Carnarvon Avenue, Glendowie, Auckland 
P.O. Box 5000. Auckland 
P.O. Box 121. Wellsford 
198 Fisher Parade. Pakuranga, Auckland 
P,O. Box 6. Auckland 
17 Downsview Road, Pakuranga, Auckland 
38B Hinemoa Street, Birkenhead 
P.O. Box 6. Auckland 
49 Glen Avenue. Papatoetoe 
P.O. Box 89. Pukekohe 
P.O. Box 28-344. Auckland 
P.O. Box 2295. Auckland 
P.O. Box 6193. Auckland 
P.O. Box 28-344. Auckland 
141 Arran Road. Browns Bay. Auckland 
29 Fernfielch Avenue. Epsom. Auckland 
Rosedale Road. R.D. L Albany, Auckland 
27 Torrance Street. Epsom, Auckland 3 
71 Symonds Street. Auckland 
P.O. Box 6193. Auckland 
7 Pah Road, Howick. Auckland 
114 Bucklands Beach Road, Auckland 
10 Maleme A venue, Belmont, Auckland 
P.O. Box 5815, Wellesley Street, Auckland 
"Ayala". Main Road. R.D. L Howick. Auckland 
P.O. Box 5533. Auckland 
R.D.2. Kaukapakapa 
P.O. Box 89. Pukekohe 
41A Onslow Avenue. Epsom. Auckland 3 
48 Patteson Avenue, Mission Bay. Auckland 
47 Koraha Street. Auckland 
Care of P.O. Box 12, Albany, Auckland 
P.O. Box 33-523, Takapuna 
P.O. Box 5000. Auckland 
79 Selwyn Avenue. Mission Bay, Auckland 
P.O. Box 17-093. Greenlane. Auckland 
P.O. Box 95. Orewa 
7 Maleme Avenue, Belmont, Auckland 9 
P.O. Box 33-227. Takapuna 
35 Murdock Road. Grey Lynn 
P.O. Box 15. Orewa. Auckland 
Care of P.O. Box 5533. Auckland 
Care of P.O. Box 30-080. Takapuna North 

Column 3 
Date of 
Registration 
30/09/81 
20/09/84 
21/08/82 
18/04/75 
10/04/82 
23/10/57 
15/03/83 
26/05/73 
18/12/58 
09/02/79 
08/04/64 
10/01/72 
23/03/71 
02/12/52 
16/06/79 
23/09/76 
04/09/76 
22/01/77 
14/05/65 
24/09/70 
22/03/60 
05/04/67 
27/06/82 
10/07/78 
20/03/62 
03/04/78 
04/03/71 
26/08/74 
18/05/49 
29/03/57 
05/10/65 
07/09/73 
30/06/70 
17/06/76 
11/10/66 
11/10/66 
30/11/77 
26/09/78 
16/06/75 
05/04/67 
28/08/77 
09/07/85 
02/06/72 
14/06/73 
30/11/81 
28/05/80 
23/10/63 
14/05/73 
09/03/72 
01/10/69 
14/05/72 
29/07/78 
10/01/72 
23/10/63 
25/04/76 
07/06/80 
18/10/49 
22/12/67 
19/04/68 
09/07/85 
28/02/85 
10/01/76 
05/04/81 
23/06/79 
31/08/72 
12/07/74 
04/09/75 
17/04/56 
23/01/79 
24/12/82 
31/08/67 
14/05/76 
22/07/76 
19/06/81 
12/09/81 
14/06/79 
07/01/71 
14/03/80 
28/03/61 
20/09/84 
24/02/77 
28/06/75 
05/04/67 
14/09/74 
15/08/76 
01/01/81 
15/06/78 
01/11/83 
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